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DIRECCION GENERAL DE AVIACION CIVIL

ANEXO |
FORMATO REGISTRO TARIFAS PASAJEROS SERVICIO AEREO REGULAR Y NO REGULAR TIEMPO FILJO

[COMPARIA DE AVIACION: Jetblue

[ TARIFAS EN LA RUTA: GYEFLL VIGENCIA_MES: Noviembre ARO: 2023 [Documento de referencia
- FAREIBASIS TARIFA ‘SURCHARGE wa TOTAL WP, Yo xa xv Ec a e o8 TOTAL CARGOS
oW RT oW T RT AT oW RT oW ow. oW RT oW AT ow AT oW Y
a5, 21,1 652 383 174 605 725 3202 06,17
160 211 652 383 192 605 8 3202 108,72
180 21,1 652 383 216 605 s 3202 112,12
205 211 652 383 245 605 1025 3202 11637
255 211 652 383 282 605 11,75 3202 121,47
GYEFLL 275 211 652 383 33 605 1375 32.02 12827
325 211 652 383 39 605 1625 32.02 136,77
375 211 652 383 a5 605 18,75 3202 8527
035 FiK} 652 383 527 605 21,75 3202 15547
510 211 652 383 612 605 25 3200 68,22
605 211 652 383 726 605 3025 3202 8437
735 211 652 383 882 605 3675 3202 206,47
‘CONDICIONES Y RESTRICCIONES TARIFARIAS
UZAUELT OWAUELT | Z7AUELT | MBAUEL1 | WIOAUELT | RGAUEL1 | VIOAUELT | BIOAUEL1 | QIOAUEL1 | WIOAUELT | KIOAUEL1 | EWAUELT
il 3 o o o o o
7 £l o o o o o o
WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA
NA NA WA NA NA NA WA NA
NA NA A NA NA NA A NA
NA NA NiA NA NA NA NiA NA
u NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
700% 700% 700% 00% 00% 00% 100% 700% 700% 00% 00% 00%
u 7y NA NA NA N WA u NA NA N NA
0% 50% 0% 50% 0% 50% 50% 50% 0% 50% 50% 50%
50 50t 0% 0% 50% 50% S0t 50t 0% 50% 50% 50%
NA NA NA A NA NA NA NA NA A NA NA
NA NA NA NA A WA NA NA NA NA A WA
o o o o o o o o o o o o
WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA WA
arifas T Tarifa Baso ]
I Tarfas desciias anterioments. |
I Blue Basic 1545 USD. |
I Blue Basic +545 USD. 1
Within U.S., Latin America and Caribbean:
1stBag 2nd Bag
Blue Basic $35 8¢
Blue $35 $60°
Blue Plus Included
Blue Extra
Mint Included (up to 70 Ibs) Included (up to 70 1bs)
Mosaic Included Included
JetBlue Plus Cardmermber® Includedt* $60*

The fee for 3rd checked bag is $125, and for 4th checked bag (or more) is $150.

Compare fares

Bluo Basic Blue Plus Blue Extra
Garry-on bag x v .
No change/cancel x v v
s
Free sam x x v
ot (3 ne are
x v v
Priority security® x x v
Boarding Final Goneral Eary
o . o
oot
Trussiue points per f B 3
&
Ctinas lrtn 3 e oo 16 Gt one oo the $75 0 ¢ mtvet ey

Which fare is right for you?




DIRECCION GENERAL DE AVIACION CIVIL

v FORMATO REGISTRO TARIFAS PASAJEROS SERVICIO AEREO REGULAR Y NO REGULAR TIEMPO FIJO

[COMPANIA DE AVIACION: Jethiue
TARIFAS EN LA RUTA: GYENVC

VIGENGIA WES: Noviembre ANO: 2023
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[Bue Pus ] Blue Basic +545 USD.

[Bue Extra Bluo Basic +545 USD

Within U.S., Latin America and Caribbean:

1stBag 2nd Bag
Blue Basic sss se0*

Blue s35 s60°

Blue Plus Included 607

Blue Extra sss ss0*

win Inclucied (up £ 70 165) Inclucted (up t
Mosaic' Included Included
JetBiue Plus Cardmember* Included 607

The fee for 3rd checked bag is $125, and for 4th checked bag (or more) is $150.

Compare fares
Blue Basic Blue Plus Blue Extra
Carry-on bag x v v
owed
No change/cance! x v v
feer
Free same-c x x v
auitcn (8 no fare
e
Free seat selection x v v
Priority sacurity? x x v
Boarding Final General Early
o 1 o
bag(s)
Truosiue points per f 3 3
5
Svilchea staring 54 hoore brior 10 daparturs o tha $75 196 s wiived, o
Which fare is right for you?
-~ e . .
f

0 701b5)

3 SURGHARGE 3 TOTAL . ToTAL [T 7 % TOTAL GARGOS
T ow il ow T [T T ow i oW T oW G oW oW ow T
552 383 505 175 3200 21,47
652 383 605 12,75 3202 124,87
652 383 605 1375 3202 128,27
652 383 505 1525 3202 133,57
652 383 605 16,75 3202 138,47
652 383 605 875 3202 5,27
652 383 605 20,75 3202 152,07
652 383 605 25 3202 160,57
652 383 505 2575 3202 769,07
652 383 605 2,75 3202 79,27
652 383 505 31.75 5200 189,47
652 383 605 525 3202 201,37
652 383 605 3925 3202 21457
652 383 605 425 3202 B9
CONDICIONES ¥ RESTRICCIONES TARIFARIAS
‘UISAUELT | OIOAUELT | ZIDAUEL1 | MIOAUEL1 | WIOAUEL1 | RIOAUELT | VIOAUELT "GIOAUELT | HIOAUELY | KIOAUELY | EIOAUELT
3 0 T 0 0 T 0 [ o 0 0




DIRECCION GENERAL DE AVIACION CIVIL

e
v FORMATO REGISTRO TARIFAS PASAJEROS SERVICIO AEREO REGULAR Y NO REGULAR TIEMPO FIJO
[COMPANIA DE AVIACION: Jethiue |
’Kmunsm TARUTA: ioFLL VIGENGIA WES: Novismbre ANG: 2025 1
FAREIBAST TARIFA SURGHARGE 3 TOTAL . [T 7 % % ] ) 5 TOTAL CARGOS
s o T ow il ow T ow i oW id T oW il G o AT oW RT ow T ow T ow AT
Ta0 000 552 389 165 7 [T 734,11
55 652 383 86 775 386 136,65
75 652 383 21 875 6386 140,06
200 652 383 % 10 386 144,31
250 652 383 218 15 6386 149,41
uiorLL [RIOAELT | 270 652 387 324 135 6. T56.21
[VIOAVELT | 520 652 383 384 16 386 164,71
652 383 a, 85 6386 7321
652 383 16 215 386 183,41
652 383 E3 25 6386 193,61
652 3 o, 2 86 205,51
652 383 756 315 386 21741
DICTONES Y.

[BuePs | BueBascfsUsD ]|

U.S., Latin America and Caribbean:

1stBag 2nd Bag
Blue Basic s35 $60°

Blue 535 s60¢

Blue Plus Incluciact s60¢

Blue Extra sz s60°

wing Includied (up o 70 Ibs) Includied (up to 70 Ibs)
Mosaic® Included Included

JetBiue Plus Cardmember* Included" s60°

The fee for 3rd checked bag is $125. and for 4th checked bag (or more) is $150.

Compare fares
Blue Basic Blue Plus Blue Extra

Garry-on bag x - v
alowes
No change/cancel x v v
foor

o came-day x x v
wireh (8 no fare
s
Free seat salection x v v
Priority security® X x v
soarding Final General Early
Free checked o 1 o

a0t

Tructlus points per 1 3 3
s

Which fare is right for you?

srree sree srree [ sreree
ooy sreree e oo e [




DIRECCION GENERAL DE AVIACION CIVIL

e
v FORMATO REGISTRO TARIFAS PASAJEROS SERVICIO AEREO REGULAR Y NO REGULAR TIEMPO FIJO
[COMPANIA DE AVIACION: Jethiue |
’Kmunsm TARUTA: ioFLL VIGENGIA WES: Novismbre ANG: 2025 1
FAREIBAST TARIFA SURGHARGE 3 TOTAL . [T 7 % % ] ) 5 TOTAL CARGOS
s o T ow il ow T ow i oW id T oW il G o AT oW RT ow T ow T ow AT
Ta0 000 552 389 165 7 [T 734,11
55 652 383 86 775 386 136,65
75 652 383 21 875 6386 140,06
200 652 383 % 10 386 144,31
250 652 383 218 15 6386 149,41
uiorLL [RIOAELT | 270 652 387 324 135 6. T56.21
[VIOAVELT | 520 652 383 384 16 386 164,71
652 383 a, 85 6386 7321
652 383 16 215 386 183,41
652 383 E3 25 6386 193,61
652 3 o, 2 86 205,51
652 383 756 315 386 21741
DICTONES Y.

[BuePs | BueBascfsUsD ]|

U.S., Latin America and Caribbean:

1stBag 2nd Bag
Blue Basic s35 $60°

Blue 535 s60¢

Blue Plus Incluciact s60¢

Blue Extra sz s60°

wing Includied (up o 70 Ibs) Includied (up to 70 Ibs)
Mosaic® Included Included

JetBiue Plus Cardmember* Included" s60°

The fee for 3rd checked bag is $125. and for 4th checked bag (or more) is $150.

Compare fares
Blue Basic Blue Plus Blue Extra

Garry-on bag x - v
alowes
No change/cancel x v v
foor

o came-day x x v
wireh (8 no fare
s
Free seat salection x v v
Priority security® X x v
soarding Final General Early
Free checked o 1 o

a0t

Tructlus points per 1 3 3
s

Which fare is right for you?

srree sree srree [ sreree
ooy sreree e oo e [




